
S DIV: COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF S
FT TO E R/W OF SEVENTH ST, S ALO
POB, RUN E 600 FT, S 120 FT, W 6

RONSONET MITCHELL J/RONSONET LEESA L
469 SW LAKE VIEW AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13913-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

09/13/2016 DF 0.94 39,000 0 0 39,000

STANDARD
1

374,384
27,359
39,000

440,743
134,548
306,195

HX HB 51,411
254,784
440,743

0

440,743

0942/2711 6/29/2001 WD Q I 03 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAURA RUTH NORRIS

MITCHELL & LEESA RO

0889/1151 9/27/1999 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEURRUNG

NORRIS

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

SALE:4:2: PEURRUNG

SALE:4:1: SEE OREVIOUS SALE FROM NORRIS & GEIGER T

SALE:2:1: 727 SOUTH 7TH STREET

SALE:1:1: 727 SOUTH 7TH STREET

248 POOL 375 07/20/2007

1354 REMODEL 380 09/04/1998

2002HX Base Yr

469 SW LAKEVIEW AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,799 107.1600 120.02 575,976 1974 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 4557

BAS 3,117 100 3,117 243,166

FBM 1,440 80 1,152 89,871

FGR 598 55 329 25,667

FOP 148 30 44 3,433

FST 152 55 84 6,553

UOP 364 20 73 5,695

5,819 4,799 374,384

BAS= W22 UOP= N1 W28 N21 W6 S28 E34 N6$ S6 W34 N28 W26 S61E20
FOP= S4 E28 N6 W6 S2 W9 N2 W12 S2W1$E1 N2 E12 S2 E9 N2E17
FGR= S11 FST= S4 E10 S3 E16 N7 W26$ E23 N26 W23 S15$ N15 E23
N22$ PTR= N30 FBM= N17 W34 N28 W26 S31 E22 S14 E38$ S30$.

BAS

22
6

34

28

26

61

20
12

9
17

15

23

22

UOP
28

21

6

28

34
6

FOP4
28

6
69

12
FGR

11

23

26

23

15

FST4
10

16
7

26

FBM

17

34

28

26

31

22

14

38

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 88 1,056.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,584

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 28 30 876.00 UT 56.00 56.00 45 2007 2007 3 45 22,075

27,359

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 *RSF-1120.00 340.00 120.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 39,000


